

Bids Results
From 07/16/2024 To 07/16/2024

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 RR2 22063244 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Steven / Jazmine

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$250,290.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$201,356.00				Apparent low bidder
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
RECON RESTORATION					Not Eligible
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$258,332.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 07/16/2024 To 07/16/2024

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 RR2 22063551 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) David / Jazmine

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT CI	\$167,495.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$158,676.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$178,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$157,900.00				Apparent low bidder
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$183,431.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 07/16/2024 To 07/16/2024

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
EH8 22063752 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Tim / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					Not Eligible
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$79,398.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$68,150.00				Awarded
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$80,865.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$133,792.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 07/16/2024 To 07/16/2024

Program **Case #** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 23064001 (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Steven / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$361,050.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
RECON RESTORATION	\$182,600.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT C	\$190,740.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$171,550.00				Apparent low bidder